#AIEZA 2D Y SAIE &9 : 5. 20.(3)FE

20204 xjj22] FYHE XAYSFH ASAE AME s A1t

O E7| AlEY : 2020. 6. 13.(E)

M
)
M | | 0 N~
iNga(g|glale|glz|8ls]2|8]r|c(8]8|8]]|%]|s|8|slg|g8]8|]|glglb
oI |2IN|2I|g|2la|J|e|Cc|e|¥|e|c|¥22Iy NI |0 |~N|XN|Y|S|o|n|e

| O~ N[O N | W] O| Q| — Nl OIMNI Nn|N|[O|OO|[~N[O|MN|IST|[O|INMNIN|IITI D[] W] O
—|lO[F|[ || TFT|TFT|O|—|O|[TF|[O|L|N|N|—|N|[N|[@n|N]| oo — N NN - ~
o_L3.2, — | N 152) — a o
ol | 0|~ (2]
ol |
i

[l N N O N[O — I ~MNINJTOIWINOD|IAN OO NI NI OOD|[O|AN | S| v~ — | — | — ] — | N| N[N | — | 0
ol | —
of
zl
| S I I (U IR I P N [ I I
i e R AR ER A M R R E R A
oo 4 | 20 ofl |KF |80 |®!|T |00 | = |<!|M0|™O0|Z0 | |0 |Kd < ofl [KF B0 | %! |00 | /0|l |FE | RO|®O| &
s 7o | KO | K o | < [N @l | [o0|of [RO|[MH |F0 | | %] KO |RJ|Wo|=< (ol |of |%0|d0|<d | |%]

5 : 1

1
2 G m_n_
i 1of K4
Kr ~ h
H

T - h




H| 2

Mif
O

22.82
39.12
22.97
15.15
2217
16.17
19.10
20.38
35.82
9.38
8.59
9.22
15.00
6.07
9.16
8.36
10.57
12.50
5.25
8.50
3.03
3.03
4.42
442
18.13
35.00
26.57
41.00
15.00
14.15
15.67
17.50
16.50
17.00

o
ol
o

Kl

1,027
2,034
827
500
266
1,261
382
326
394
122
249
249
135
176
174
184
222
150
231
170
191
191
106
106
725
35
186
82
15
184
47
35
33

17

45
52
36
33
12
78
20
16
11
13
29
27
29
19
22
21
12
44
20
63
63
24
24
40
13

KA
28
HRIA|
28
HRIA|
ol

rH
z0

i

[=]Y
i

rr

il |




H| 2

______"_____ ol on - Ol OO OC|OC|O]| O | O - O Ol N O | o0V OO OO | m| O
23S |8|N|[N|8|8|a|c|a|n|a|a|a|a|a|8|8|wn|a|X|R|@|~|S|S|xw|na|lS|n|S|m|S
W e |22 N || QI2|FINIEIR2|I|N|6|d|Y¥IF[N]o || |L2|IQIEII|I|Y|2|I|E
M| 0| O || = | — O MO (N | OO |00 || N W Ol ~MNISS OO0l O|lO[ N0 I < | N[O | Wbn
ol —
S
o
Kl
- o0 o | O [Np) < AN | N[N | W1
- - - — | v« <t
ol -
ol
c
o
=
1l
= < | =< = = < |X X | | H ||
olo ®© 4 < el Bl IS 0 | 70 o | 00 | %O | ®d
S0 ~NO < | N R ol | KO o |10 | X | ol
=
2
KO0
go 5
i i
Rr =
70
K

il |

10

11




T& gy A 7| Mol s BYE H| 1
> RSO —— 24 22 50 2.27
el JmR ) 22 50 2.27
. NSEXIOZ (ML) | 8 17 2.13
epelf R 8 17 2.13
AA 16 236 14.75
Fdoge 1 15 15.00
A 5 104 20.80
TIFA| 2 23 11.50
” AM9D AFEA| 1 11 11.00
Al 3 48 16.00
LA 1 9 9.00
ahotat 1 6 6.00
ol 1 10 10.00
HET 1 10 10.00
" s7l93 24 2 15 7.50
HAE A 2 15 7.50
A4 19 348 18.32
Fdoge 1 16 16.00
A 2 93 46.50
TIFA| 5 75 15.00
s34l 1 25 25.00
16 L fer=s A A 1 19 19.00
LA 3 49 16.33
HE Al 1 17 17.00
LARA] 3 33 11.00
ol 1 8 8.00
HET 1 13 13.00
EY: | 2 10 5.00
17 S87A49= A 1 5 5.00
Aol A 1 5 5.00
LY | 25 309 12.36
HYET 1 12 12.00
SRA| 2 54 27.00
FIZ=A| 4 66 16.50




|
)
i o|lm|ol|o o o|lwnw|ol|lo o o
N~ o)
S| |S|8|8|8|n|8|n|8|8|8|8|8|8|8|8|a|lS|N|n|Ix|R|n|M|8|F|2|8|8|x|R
| ||| Y¥ | NNl F|2|6|S |||~ |2I2(¥ 2|8 |on|NIN|2|vn|w|F|m
nlo|l—|lala|lg |~ ~NlOo|la|n|o|lo|—~|Oo|lbn|e=|lo|m|lo|l~|lo|—|lo|l—-|~]|mn]|o ™M
od
orl
Ki
— O N[~ N N[~~~ N[~ N~ N[N~ N | —|F[— | | O0O]|O(N| N N[N
- - (¥p) —
orl
od
an
=
) [ O O N TN Y Y N N S S H == ==
ﬂAAMMMEEEN%AAAAAMMMEN%AAAMMEEE
I A AT b A A A A A A LA EAEA TR A E A LT
S0 Ho ([NO |Gl | (o0 |J0|F0 | X 70 | KO Rd (WMo [ < [ROfal [ X [o0| M 70 | KO k4[RO [ @l [ X | of |0 | KO
ol
B0 ~ 10 _|_H_
._q_.__._____ vl e oA
4 3 o s
K o o
I T Ho
ol ofl e
oll
I © o o
+ = = S




H| 2

Mif
O

12.33
2.40
240
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
8.00
4.80
3.50
5.00
5.00
2.00
2.00
4.00
2.00
1.00
8.63
9.50
14.67
10.00
5.78
7.50
4.00
8.50
11.00

o
ol
o

Kl

74
12
12
76
16
24
19
44
10
52
15

302

17

11

19
35

a4
a4
2
GoliAl
|
XA
YallAl
HHIA

[=]Y
i

rr

Az
ol

md

.

<A

il |

21
23

24

7.00
5.50
15.00
11.75
7.33
10.50
9.43
16.00

14
11
15
47
22
21
66
16




H| 2

i
[

14.00

onl
ol
onl

Kl

14
21

5o
i

rr

ra
ENO)

Kd

il |

25

7.00
7.50
8.64
10.67
14.00
8.00
4.00
4.50
433
3.00
11.00
20.88
14.00
55.67
23.33
16.00
11.00
25.75
16.00
13.50
22.00
12.33
18.00
9.00
9.00
12.14
15.50
10.75
11.00
16.25
33.00
17.00
14.00

15
190
128

14

13

11
668

28
167
140

16

11
103

32

27

44

37

18

18

27

85

31

43

11

65

33

17

14

22
12
32

e |
|

2HH A
AFEA]
28 A
2 A
28 A
2R A
AR A
ol

o

o2 7|=9a (YArY)

26
27
29




H|

L

N~ | o o|lo|o o o|m

o o o O | m olo|lo|lo|lol|lo|l~x|~N|lo|lo|lo|lo|lo|lo|o|lo|s|o|lolo|x
la|lC|lelale|l¥ (| a|lLla|lmn|@|"nh|o|n|o|n|S|lo|jlo|n|ln|n|d|ld]|la|n|R|nn|R|v|[a|<
| -2 QY I ||| | (¥ F|o|NIN|ININ|N|-|[F|o|d|F|a|d|F|O|a|m|F |

—lwm|lo|lm|a|la|r|lo|l~N|lo|o|lo|rN|lo|lo|v|c|la|—|ow|o|on|lo|~|a|lo|lt|wv|=|v|~|x|S]|
— m | N — |~ m N g ||| o O~ ||| || o|~| |||~ |0
ol ™ © —
od
=
o

~— M|~ | — [ W |N|[—]N|O|[|O| N O[N] Ol N[O | T O[N] O[N] N N[~ N|OD|[O|O| n|O — | ©O
od
e
ol
=

— — — A EdEs <
do | RO 3 || B (0| B [Kh o | BRI\ Ty | 3 || KE|BO| B (80| | A0 o) | WO X0\ B Lo | RO | KT TY | 3 | O ©
S0 LS o0 | 10| 3o K| 7o | oD 0 KO |R)|WHo|[~O|EM | |00 ol [o0|RO|MH |J0|70 |~ | ol 0 X0 ~NO

I} 20
i oF
o =] _.o_m
[: Y O a3 X0
il ro Mo ol
(! (! T
~ ~ ofl
Ny nH
ol ol
IH o — N
o™ (e8] (ap)]




H| 2

Mif
O

2.15
6.00
243
2.71
1.22
1.57
1.82
1.83
2.80
1.20
2.13
1.60
0.25
0.25
6.91
6.50
9.90
9.50
6.60
7.88
8.00
8.50
7.75
5.00
3.67
3.14
6.33
11.00

2.50
4.75
3.00
5.81

orl
od
orl

Kl

28
12
34
19
11
11
31
11
14
12
17
24
13
99
38
33
63
32
17
31
15
11
22
19
22

442

19

13
14
17
10
15
64
10

7RI
oz
2sHAl

o

H

100

H

KO

r
|
Bl

5o
i

rr

il |

33
35

9.00
5.00

151
18

26




H|

Mif
O

7.40
9.00
9.00
5.67
11.50

ol
ol
ol

Kl

37
17
23

GollAl

H

00

5o
i

rr

ra

Kr

il |

36

1.00
4.00
1.67
2.00
3.00
4.00
6.00
17.13
38.00
22.00
7.00
19.00
13.00
8.00
8.00
8.69
20.00
7.50
5.00
8.50
7.00
4.50
8.00
7.00
6.25
6.25

12
137
38
44
19
13
40
15
10
17
25
25

113

13

AFEA
HHA
GollAl

37
38
39




